
S.No College Roll NO. Name/Contact Details Branch Campus Placement  Initial Package Current Status

1  DGIGN-12-ECE-7210 Nitin Sharma      
nitin.7210@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE VNL Rs 5.00 Lacs P.A

2  DGIGN-11-ECE-6279 Tushant Sharma  
tushant.6279@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Teleperformance Rs. 2.40 LPA

1) PhiMetrics Technologies Pvt. ltd 1)  Stipend Rs 15000 Plus incentives  Per Month  

2) NLB services 2) Rs. 2.40 LPA

3) New Age Instruments & Materials 3) Rs. 1.80 LPA

4  DGIGN-12-ECE-7224 SUMIT VERMA sumit.7224@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE PhiMetrics Technologies Pvt. ltd  Stipend Rs 15000 Plus incentives  Per Month  

1) PhiMetrics Technologies Pvt. ltd  1) Stipend Rs 15000 Plus incentives  Per Month  

2) Maintec Technologies 2) Rs 1.80 LPA

1) Ericsson Global 1) Rs 3.25 LPA

2) PhiMetrics Technologies Pvt. ltd  2) Stipend Rs 15000 Plus incentives  Per Month  

1) PhiMetrics Technologies Pvt. ltd 1)  Stipend Rs 15000 Plus incentives  Per Month  

 2) IIT Delhi  (Virtual Lab) 2) Rs. 2.04 LPA

8 DGIGN-12-ECE-7193 Abhisht Saxena 
abhisht.7193@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Ways2Capital Rs. 3.45 LPA

1) Ericsson Global 1) Rs 3.25LPA

2) Ways2Capital 2) Rs. 3.45 LPA

10 DGIGN-12-ECE-7208 Neha Priydarshi   neha.7208@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Futiq Technologies Rs. 2.40 LPA

11 DGIGN-12-ECE-7216 Raushan Kumar 
raushan.7216@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Marconix Rs. 1.80 LPA

12 DGIGN-12-ECE-7221 Simran  simran.7221@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE OPPO Mobiles India Pvt. Ltd Rs. 2.40 LPA

13 DGIGN-12-ECE-7211 Prabhakar Kr. Gupta
aditya.7211@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE TNS World Rs 1.80 LPA

14 DGIGN-12-ECE-7220 Shailendra Gupta
shailendra.7220@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Captain Technologies Pvt. Ltd.` Rs 1.20 LPA

Placement Stats Batch 2016 - ECE Branch

3  DGIGN-12-ECE-7196 AVNISH SHREY 
avnish.7196@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE

5  DGIGN-12-ECE-7200 KUMAR RITESH ritesh.7200@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE

6  DGIGN-12-ECE-7230 ABHINAW VIKASH 
abhinav.7230@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE

7  DGIGN-12-ECE-7213 PRATEEK SHARMA 
prateek.7213@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE

9 DGIGN-12-ECE-7198 Divya Yadav 
divyayadav.7198@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE
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15 DGIGN-12-ECE-7203 Manju Kumari
manju.7203@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Essentrix Rs 4.00 LPA

16 DGIGN-12-ECE-7194 Aditya Ranjan
aditya.7194@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Orange Business Services Rs 2.40 LPA

17 DGIGN-12-ECE-7195 Amrender Pratap Tiwari
amrender.7195@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Huawei Telecommunications Rs 3.00 LPA

18 DGIGN-12-ECE-7209 Nilesh Kumar
nilesh.7209@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Maintec Technologies Rs 1.80 LPA

19 DGIGN-12-ECE-7202 Manish Kumar
manish.7202@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Ericsson Global Rs 3.25 LPA

20 DGIGN-12-ECE-7228 Vishal Rana
vishal.7228@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE HCL Services Ltd. Rs 2.40 LPA
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